
NR Hafiz Adzha

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

EFNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec

1 Khalel Abdullah ATM 98 97 84 95 91 92 557 - 11 x

Final Shots : 1 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 19 GOLD

2 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 99 99 84 100 96 93 571 - 15 x

Final Shots : 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 16 SILVER

3 Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 93 84 91 91 96 92 547 - 5 x

Final Shots : 1 2 2 2 3 2 1 13 BRONZE

4 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 95 96 88 97 89 92 557 - 9 x

Final Shots : 1 3 1 0 3 3 11

5 Eric Low Weichern Pahang 91 95 83 95 96 86 546 - 7 x

Final Shots : 1 2 2 1 1 7

6 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 95 93 83 95 95 81 542 - 16 x

Final Shots : 0 1 1 1 3

7 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 92 88 82 96 97 85 540 - 7 x

8 Khairul Azri Roslan ATM 95 94 85 92 91 79 536 - 6 x

9 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 89 90 87 91 93 83 533 - 10 x

10 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 93 91 72 96 93 87 532 - 8 x

11 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 88 91 90 92 88 81 530 - 5 x

12 Md. Syukri Mustafa ATM 95 88 76 92 90 88 529 - 4 x

13 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 87 90 84 87 84 92 524 - 4 x

14 Shahmainur Arif Mohd. Shah Pahang 88 82 80 93 92 88 523 - 6 x

15 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 88 87 82 93 89 82 521 - 4 x

16 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 94 91 71 93 83 84 516 - 6 x

17 Aziz Yunus ATM 90 88 83 85 92 72 510 - 4 x

18 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 87 92 82 92 89 67 509 - 5 x

19 Mohd. Ridhwan Awaluddin Pahang 84 84 70 88 86 84 496 - 4 x

20 Mohd. Zaidi Muhamad ATM 87 77 75 88 87 71 485 - 2 x

21 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 91 75 56 95 88 78 483 - 6 x

22 Sahbani Sam ATM 86 61 47 90 86 63 433 - 2 x

23 Nazrol Hasim ATM 88 87 59 65 90 40 429 - 7 x

24 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 79 63 51 85 87 60 425 - 3 x

25 Ku Mohd. Amin Ku Ahmad ATM 88 52 39 92 87 48 406 - 2 x

26 Nordin Gani ATM 74 89 33 77 73 53 399 - 2 x

27 Redzuan Razali ATM 69 56 26 88 80 55 374 - 3 x

28 Zulkarnain Ahmed Sawi ATM 65 73 49 78 78 30 373 - 1 x

29 Muhamad Khairi Mohd. Yusof ATM A B S E N T 0 - x

THU 27 MARCH 2014, START TIME 09:00

Stage 2
Total

NSAM President Ally T.H. Ong Trophy 2014

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

FINAL RESULT

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

Name Remark

585 PERAK Subang 24.09.2010

Stage 1
Rank

33 PERAK Subang 16.12.2011

33 PERAK Subang 04.05.2012



Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

Hafiz Adzha

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec

ATM 286 275 260 278 278 263 1640 - 22 x GOLD

Khalel Abdullah 98 97 84 95 91 92 557 - 11 x

Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed 93 84 91 91 96 92 547 - 5 x

Khairul Azri Roslan 95 94 85 92 91 79 536 - 6 x

SELANGOR 271 271 255 280 272 244 1593 - 25 x SILVER

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa 95 93 83 95 95 81 542 - 16 x

Tan Tong Tat 88 91 90 92 88 81 530 - 5 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 88 87 82 93 89 82 521 - 4 x

TERENGGANU 275 269 240 280 273 252 1589 - 23 x BRONZE

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 92 88 82 96 97 85 540 - 7 x

Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman 89 90 87 91 93 83 533 - 10 x

Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar 94 91 71 93 83 84 516 - 6 x

PAHANG 263 261 233 276 274 258 1565 - 17 x

Eric Low Weichern 91 95 83 95 96 86 546 - 7 x

Shahmainur Arif Mohd. Shah 88 82 80 93 92 88 523 - 6 x

Mohd. Ridhwan Awaluddin 84 84 70 88 86 84 496 - 4 x

4

2

3

NSAM President Ally T.H. Ong Trophy 2014

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

FINAL RESULT

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - TEAM

THU 27 MARCH 2014, START TIME 09:00

NR 1690 PERAK Subang 25.04.2008

1

Rank Name Assn.

Stage 1 Stage 2

Total Remark


